All-in-One
Touch POS
2
Optional
Peripherals
7
PACSmate
Medical

Display Systemwww.ieiworld.com www.ieiworld.com
1-65
Ordering Information
AFL-4xxx In-wall PPC Product Line Naming Rule
Model Description
8"
AFL-408BB-N270/R/1G-R20 8.0" 250 cd/m², 800x600 fanless In-Wall panel PC with Intel® Atom™ N270 1.6G CPU, 1GB DDR2 RAM,
AT/ATX mode, 802.11b/g Wireless, Touch screen and  10-28VDC Wide Range, Black color, R20, RoHS
AFL-408BW-N270/R/1G-R20 8.0" 250 cd/m², 800x600 fanless In-Wall panel PC with Intel® Atom™ N270 1.6G CPU, 1GB DDR2 RAM,
AT/ATX mode, 802.11b/g Wireless, Touch screen and  10-28VDC Wide Range, White Color, R20, RoHS
AFL-408BG-N270/R/1G-R20 8.0" 250 cd/m², 800x600 fanless In-Wall panel PC with Intel® Atom™ N270 1.6G CPU, 1GB DDR2 RAM,
AT/ATX mode, 802.11b/g Wireless, Touch screen and  10-28VDC Wide Range, Gray Color, R11, RoHS
8.4"
AFL-408AB-N270/R/1G-R20
8.4" 450 cd/m², 800x600 fanless In-Wall panel PC with Intel® Atom™ N270 1.6G CPU, 1GB DDR2 RAM,
AT/ATX mode, 802.11b/g Wireless, Bluetooth, 300K Pixel Camera W/Microphone, Touch screen and
10-28VDC Wide Range, Black color, R20, RoHS
AFL-408AW-N270/R/1G-R20
8.4" 450 cd/m², 800x600 fanless In-Wall panel PC with Intel® Atom™ N270 1.6G CPU, 1GB DDR2 RAM,
AT/ATX mode, 802.11b/g Wireless, Bluetooth, 300K Pixel Camera W/Microphone, Touch screen and
10-28VDC Wide Range, White Color, R20, RoHS
AFL-408AG-N270/R/1G-R20
8.4" 450 cd/m², 800x600 fanless In-Wall panel PC with Intel® Atom™ N270 1.6G CPU, 1GB DDR2 RAM,
AT/ATX mode, 802.11b/g Wireless, Bluetooth, 300K Pixel Camera W/Microphone, Touch screen and
10-28VDC Wide Range, Gray Color, R20, RoHS
10.2"
AFL-W410AB-N270/R/1G-R20 10.2" 400 cd/m², 1024x600 fanless In-Wall panel PC with Intel® Atom™ N270 1.6G CPU, 1GB DDR2 RAM,
AT/ATX mode, 802.11b/g Wireless, Touch screen and  10-28VDC Wide Range, Black color, R20, RoHS
AFL-W410AW-N270/R/1G-R20 10.2" 400 cd/m², 1024x600 fanless In-Wall panel PC with Intel® Atom™ N270 1.6G CPU, 1GB DDR2 RAM,
AT/ATX mode, 802.11b/g Wireless, Touch screen and  10-28VDC Wide Range, White Color, R20, RoHS
AFL-W410AG-N270/R/1G-R20 10.2" 400 cd/m², 1024x600 fanless In-Wall panel PC with Intel® Atom™ N270 1.6G CPU, 1GB DDR2 RAM,
AT/ATX mode, 802.11b/g Wireless, Touch screen and  10-28VDC Wide Range, Gray Color, R20, RoHS
12.1"
AFL-412AB-N270/R/1G-R20
12.1" 500 cd/m², 1024x768 fanless In-Wall panel PC with Intel® Atom™ N270 1.6G CPU, 1GB DDR2